
S.NO
1
2 HOLIDAY HOMEWORK-A

NAME OF THE BOOK
LEARN WELL 3 STEPS THE FOUNDATION STEP-1 

MOUNT COLUMBUS SCHOOL
BOOK LIST (2025-26)

Class- Nursery 



S.NO
1
2 HOLIDAY HOMEWORK PART -C

NAME OF THE BOOK
LEARN WELL 3 STEPS THE FOUNDATION STEP -3 

MOUNT COLUMBUS SCHOOL
BOOK LIST (2025-26)

Class- KG 



S.NO
1

2

3 MY ENGLISH COPY BOOK PRINT WRITING- 1
4
5
6 AAO KAHANI PADHE  CLASS-1
7
8
9
10 MY BOOK VISUAL ART AND CRAFT  CLASS-1
11
12

             MOUNT COLUMBUS SCHOOL
BOOK LIST (2025-26)

CLASS - I

ROHAN'S WORKSHEET FOR HOLIDAYS -1 

EVERYDAY GENERAL KNOWLEDGE  CLASS-1

SULEKHANA ABHYAAS  CLASS-1 

LEARNING ARC CLASS- 1
HEART AND SOUL   CLASS-1 

INTELLICA THE WORKBOOK: COMPLETE BOOK OF CLASS ASSIGNMENTS 
SKILL BOOSTER-1

BHASHA SETU HINDI PATHYA PUSTAK CLASS-1

NAME OF THE BOOK
RAIN LILY :AN INTEGRATED SEMESTER SERIES SEMESTER-1 CLASS-1

RAIN LILY : AN INTEGRATED SEMESTER SERIES SEMESTER-2 CLASS-1



S.NO
1
2
3 MY ENGLISH COPYBOOK PRINT WRITING- 2
4
5
6 AAO KAHANI PADHE  CLASS-2
7
8
9
10 MY BOOK VISUAL ART AND CRAFT  CLASS-2
11
12

             MOUNT COLUMBUS SCHOOL
BOOK LIST (2025-26)

CLASS - II

ROHAN'S WORKSHEET FOR HOLIDAYS -2

EVERYDAY GENERAL KNOWLEDGE  CLASS-2

RAIN LILY : AN INTEGRATED SEMESTER SERIES SEMESTER-1 CLASS-2
RAIN LILY : AN INTEGRATED SEMESTER SERIES SEMESTER-2 CLASS-2

NAME OF THE BOOK

HEART AND SOUL   CLASS-2

BHASHA SETU HINDI PATHYA PUSTAK    CLASS-2
SULEKHANA ABHYAAS  CLASS-2

LEARNING ARC CLASS- 2

INTELLICA THE WORKBOOK: COMPLETE BOOK OF CLASS ASSIGNMENTS SKILL 
BOOSTER-2



S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK
1 ENGLISH THE ENGLISH CRUISE: AN INTEGRATED SKILL COURSE-3
2 ENGLISH CBSE ENGLISH LANGUAGE PRACTICE BOOK-3
3 ENGLISH MY ENGLISH COPYBOOK PRINT WRITING- 3
4 ENGLISH ROBINSON CRUSOE
5 HINDI MITHAAS     CLASS-3
6 HINDI NAVEEN HINDI VYAKARAN EVAM RACHNA-3
7 HINDI SULEKHNA ABHIYAAS    BHAAG-3
8 HINDI AAO KAHANI PADHE-3
9 MATHS MATHEMATICS DISCOVER AND LEARN- 3

10 MATHS SPEED SOLVER: A PRACTICE BOOK ON MENTAL MATHS-3
12 EVS FRIENDS OF THE EARTH ENVIROMENTAL STUDIES-3
11 COMPUTER LEARNING ARC CLASS- 3
13 G.K. STERLING GENERAL KNOWLEDGE-3
14 M.SC HEART AND SOUL (A JOURNEY IN VALUE EDUCATION) - 3
15 ARTS MY BOOK OF VISUAL ARTS AND CRAFT-3
16 ROHAN'S WORKSHEET FOR HOLIDAYS-3

 MOUNT COLUMBUS SCHOOL
BOOK LIST (2025-26)

CLASS-III



S.NO Subject NAME OF THE BOOK
1 ENGLISH THE ENGLISH CRUISE (AN INTEGRATED SKILLS COURSE)- 4
2 ENGLISH CBSE ENGLISH LANGUAGE PRACTICE BOOK- 4
3 ENGLISH ZONER-BLOSER HANDWRITING PRACTICE MASTERS- 4
4 ENGLISH THE ADVENTURES OF TOM SAWYER
5 HINDI MITHAAS   CLASS- 4
6 HINDI NAVEEN HINDI VYAKARAN EVAM RACHNA- 4
7 HINDI SULEKHNA ABHIYAAS    BHAAG- 4
8 HINDI AAO KAHANI PADHE- 4
9 MATHS MATHS MAGIC (TEXTBOOK OF MATHEMATICS)- 4

10 MATHS SPEED SOLVER: A PRACTICE BOOK ON MENTAL MATHS- 4
11 EVS FRIENDS OF THE EARTH ENVIROMENTAL STUDIES- 4
12 COMPUTER DIGICODE AI  VER 2.1 - 4
13 G.K. STERLING GENERAL KNOWLEDGE- 4
14 M.SC HEART AND SOUL (A JOURNEY IN VALUE EDUCATION) - 4
15 ARTS MY BOOK OF VISUAL ARTS AND CRAFT- 4
16 SANSKRIT KASTURI-PRAVESHIKA 
17 ROHAN'S WORKSHEETS FOR HOLIDAYS-4

BOOK LIST (2025-26)
CLASS-IV

MOUNT COLUMBUS SCHOOL



S.NO Subject NAME OF THE BOOK
1 ENGLISH THE ENGLISH CRUISE (AN INTEGRATED SKILLS COURSE)- 5
2 ENGLISH CBSE ENGLISH LANGUAGE PRACTICE BOOK- 5
3 ENGLISH ZONER-BLOSER HANDWRITING PRACTICE MASTERS- 5
4 ENGLISH THE THREE MUSKETEERS
5 HINDI MITHAAS     CLASS- 5
6 HINDI NAVEEN HINDI VYAKARAN EVAM RACHNA- 5
7 HINDI SULEKHNA ABHIYAAS    BHAAG- 5
8 HINDI AAO KAHANI PADHE- 5
9 MATHS MATHS MASTER ENRICHING MATHEMATICS- 5

10 SPEED SOLVER: A PRACTICE BOOK ON MENTAL MATHS- 5
11 EVS FRIENDS OF THE EARTH ENVIROMENTAL STUDIES- 5
12 COMPUTER DIGICODE AI VER 2.1 CLASS- 5
13 G.K. STERLING GENERAL KNOWLEDGE- 5
14 M.SC HEART AND SOUL (A JOURNEY IN VALUE EDUCATION) - 5
15 ARTS MY BOOK OF VISUAL ARTS AND CRAFT- 5
16 SANSKRIT KASTURI- 1
17 ROHAN'S WORKSHEETS FOR HOLIDAYS-5

BOOK LIST (2025-26)
CLASS-V

MOUNT COLUMBUS SCHOOL


